

Tender Inviting Authority: Project Engineer(civil),CCL, Kathara Area

Repairing of Hume Pipe Culvert of Despatch Road of Govindpur PH-II Near RCC Box Culvert Under Sawang GVP PH-II, Kathara Area

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Item Description/ Heading					
2	Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in Open Foundation complete as per Drawing and Technical Specifications.PCC gradeM-15	51.37	m3	5910.00	303596.70	INR Three Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety Six and Paise Seventy Only
3	Random rubble masonry with Quarry Boulder in foundation and plinth including levelling up with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) upto plinth level with : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	21.60	m3	3484.85	75272.76	INR Seventy Five Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy Two and Paise Seventy Six Only
4	Pointing on stone work with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 fine sand) : Flush/ Ruled pointing	72.00	m2	239.65	17254.80	INR Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Four and Paise Eighty Only
5	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade : New work (Two or more coats applied @ 3.84 kg/10 sqm)	92.40	m2	77.15	7128.66	INR Seven Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Sixty Six Only
6	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					403252.92	INR Four Lakh Three Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Ninety Two Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only

